FINANCIAL CASUALTY & SURETY, INC.
3131 Eastside Street, Suite 250 ~ Houston, TX 77098

LICENSING DIVISION

877.737.2245 (toll free) » 713.351.8401 (fax)

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

P.O. Box 1139

SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA 95812

Pursuant to the requirements of Section 2095 of Title 10, California Administrative Code, |
hereby authorize Financial Casualty & Surety, Inc. agents in the State of California to use the
forms listed below. These forms are all filed with the California Department of Insurance.

Date

Form Number

Financial Casualty & Surety, Inc.

Form Name

FCS-101
FCS-102
FCS-103
FCS-104
FCS-106-CA
FCS-106-110-CA
FCS-110-CA
FCS-114-CA
FCS-118-CA
FCS-119-CA
FCS-121-CA
FCS-122-CA
FCS-123
FCS-124
FCS-125
FCS-126
FCS-127
FCS-140
FCS-165-CA

Receipt For Collateral Deposited

Receipt and Statement of Charges

Power of Attorney

Power of Attorney — Agent Authority (Qualifying)
Application

Surety Bail Bond Indemnity Agreement - Spanish
Agreement for Surety Bail Bond

Appearance Bond Face Sheet

Fugitive Bond Face Sheet

Indictment Bond Face Sheet

Trust Deed and Note Securing Bail Bond (long form)
Trust Deed with Assignment of Rents (short form)
Full Reconveyance

Receipt Acknowledging Surrender of Defendant by Bondsman
Indemnitor/Guarantor Checklist

Disclosure Statement

Certificate of Discharge of Bond

Authorization to Arrest Defendant

Bond Disclosure Statement

, do agree that | will use the above forms when |

Print Agent Name

collateralize and write a bond for Financial Casualty & Surety, Inc.

Date

FCS-128-CA (01/23)

Signature of Agent

Agent Address
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