## FINANCIAL CASUALTY & SURETY, INC.

3131 Eastside Street, Suite 250 ~ Houston, TX 77098 877.737.2245 (toll free) • 713.351.8401 (fax)

LICENSING DIVISION CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE P.O. Box 1139 SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA 95812

Pursuant to the requirements of Section 2095 of Title 10, California Administrative Code, I hereby authorize Financial Casualty & Surety, Inc. agents in the State of California to use the forms listed below. These forms are all filed with the California Department of Insurance.

Date	Financial Casualty & Surety, Inc.
Form Number	Form Name
FCS-101	Receipt For Collateral Deposited
FCS-102	Receipt and Statement of Charges
FCS-103	Power of Attorney
FCS-104	Power of Attorney – Agent Authority (Qualifying)
FCS-106-CA	Application
FCS-106-110-CA	Surety Bail Bond Indemnity Agreement - Spanish
FCS-110-CA	Agreement for Surety Bail Bond
FCS-114-CA	Appearance Bond Face Sheet
FCS-118-CA	Fugitive Bond Face Sheet
FCS-119-CA	Indictment Bond Face Sheet
FCS-121-CA	Trust Deed and Note Securing Bail Bond (long form)
FCS-122-CA	Trust Deed with Assignment of Rents (short form)
FCS-123	Full Reconveyance
FCS-124	Receipt Acknowledging Surrender of Defendant by Bondsman
FCS-125	Indemnitor/Guarantor Checklist
FCS-126	Disclosure Statement
FCS-127	Certificate of Discharge of Bond
FCS-140	Authorization to Arrest Defendant
FCS-165-CA	Bond Disclosure Statement
	, do agree that I will use the above forms when I
Print Agent Name	•
collateralize and write a bond	d for Financial Casualty & Surety, Inc.
D. C.	Sirver of Arrest
Date	Signature of Agent

Agent Address